GA State, Company

Year
Puerto Rico
2004
Insolv. Sum
1994
2003
Insolv. Sum
1994
Insolv. Sum
1994
Insolv. Sum

Puerto Rico Total

State Assessment Activity by Insolvency
(Al Amounts '000s)
Life Health Allocated Annuity Unallocated Annuity

Assessed  Called Refunded Assessed  Called Refunded Assessed  Called Refunded Assessed  Called Refunded

Centennial Life Insurance Company
0 0 0 109 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 109 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Executive Life Insurance Company

483 483 0 0 0 0 387 387 0 0 0 0
57 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
540 542 0 0 0 0 387 387 0 0 0 0

Inter-American Insurance Company of lllinois
15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

New Jersey Life Insurance Company

66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
621 623 0 109 109 0 387 387 0 0 0 0

Assessed

109

109

870
57

927

15

15

66
66

1,117

Total

Called

109

109

870
59

929

66
66

1,119

Refunded
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