## State Assessment Activity by Insolvency

(All Amounts '000s)

GA State, Company			Life		Health			Allocated Annuity			Unallocated Annuity			Total		
Ye	ar	Assessed	Called	Refunded	Assessed	Called	Refunded	Assessed	Called	Refunded	Assessed	Called	Refunded	Assessed	Called	Refunded
Puerto Rico																
	Ce	entennial Life	Insurance	e Company												
200	04	0	0	0	109	109	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109	109	0
Insolv. Su	m	0	0	0	109	109	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109	109	0
Executive Life Insurance Company																
199	94	483	483	0	0	0	0	387	387	0	0	0	0	870	870	0
200	03	57	59	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	57	59	0
Insolv. Su	m	540	542	0	0	0	0	387	387	0	0	0	0	927	929	0
	Int	ter-American	Insurance	e Company o	fIllinois											
199	94	15	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	0
Insolv. Su	m	15	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	0
New Jersey Life Insurance Company																
199	94	66	66	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	66	66	0
Insolv. Su	m	66	66	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	66	66	0
Puerto Rico Tot	al	621	623	0	109	109	0	387	387	0	0	0	0	1,117	1,119	0